Olight	ORB-186S30	Cell
Cc
A	New	18650	is	in	Town
Olight's new ORB-186s30 Battery is designed for continuous high drain, featuring a rated discharge current of
15A (max 20A). This higher discharge rate meets the requirements for many high-lumen flashlights on the
market, assuring you get every lumen you paid for. The 186s30 uses superior lithium-ion chemistry and can be
charged for at least 500 cycles, saving you money on batteries down the road.
 Battery Size: 18650
 Battery Chemistry: Li-Ion
 Nominal Voltage: 3.6V
 Nominal Capacity: 3000mAh
 Rated Discharge Current: 15A
 Estimated Charge Cycles: 500cycles
 Max Discharge Current: 20A
 Dimensions:
o Length - 2.74" (69.5mm)
o Diameter - .73" (18.6mm)
 Weight: 1.8oz. (51g)